Team, Team , Handicapped

Florida State Tournaments - Open

Final Prize Listing

FSUSBC- 2024 Annua Senior Womens

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 EASY ROLLERS 17
2 SUNCOAST LADIES 40
3 SUNRISE FLOSSY POSSE 36
4 DANGEROUS DAMES 26
5 TENIN THEPIT 15
6 FULL DYE SHIRTS 9
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,405.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,405.00
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Batt, Barbara/ Hernandez, Jennifer 24
2 Whitten, Debbie/ Sullivan, LydiaK 19
3 Rasmussen, LindaL / Foley, Susan S 48
4 Spears, Monette K / Henry, Darlene 39
5 Gruelle, VirginiaC / Scheetz, Kristi 41
6 Bostic, AvisC/ Sumlin, TinaJ 32
7 Moskowitz, Wendy B / Espinola, Amy 44
8 Backus, Paula/ Nowall, Lucinda M 5
9 Harding, Michelle S/ Tynes, Robin M 17
10 Owen-Cipielewski, Beth / Peacock, Jennifer L 6
11 Smith, GinaR / Leathem, Michelle L 40
12 Raberts, Dotti M / Bright, Fran D 45
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,405.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,405.00
Singles, Singles- Division 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Altenburg, Kathy M 40
2 Harding, Michelle S 17
3 McClamma, Maureen 7
4 Johns, Bonnett D 18
5 Llanos, Ruth 22
6 Boyd, Kelly S 9
7 Richardson, Annette 28

Score
2,698
2,693
2,666
2,636
2,631
2,628

Score
1,402
1,387
1,362
1,351
1,348
1,332
1,331
1,315
1,312
1,310
1,309
1,307

764
726
722
721
716
715

Prize
$800.00
$600.00
$560.00
$490.00
$480.00
$475.00

Prize
$400.00
$380.00
$350.00
$330.00
$310.00
$300.00
$240.00
$235.00
$230.00
$220.00
$210.00
$200.00

Prize
$200.00
$175.00
$170.00
$160.00
$155.00
$150.00
$145.00

From

Miami Gardens, FL
Hudson, FL
Weston, FL
Brandon, FL
Miami Gardens, FL
Estero, FL

From
JACKSONVILLE, FL
Sanderson, FL
Melbourne, FL
Weirsdale, FL

Lehigh Acres, FL
Clearwater, FL

Coral Springs, FL
Cape Coral, FL

Miami Gardens, FL
Bradenton, FL
Hudson, FL

Fort Walton Beach, FL

From

Hudson, FL

Miami Gardens, FL
N Fort Myers, FL
Miami Gardens, FL
Kissimmee, FL
Estero, FL
Rotonda, FL
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8

9
10
11
12
13
14

FSUSBC- 2024 Annua Senior Womens

Snyder, Cynthia A
Wade, TinaC
Volentine, Syndiee
Harper, Denise J
Gross, AnitaL
Acevedo, Debbie A
Hall, Laura A

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Singles- Division 2, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Whitten, Debbie
Ellis, Gail G
Romig, Janet
Rasmussen, Linda L
O'Connell, Roberta L
Brown, Peggy J
Cyr, Deborah J
Morell, Denise J
Huber, Patty M
Killian, Bonnie J
Sumlin, TinaJ
Raoberts, Dotti M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, All Events- 65 and over , Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Whitten, Debbie
Batt, Barbara
Romig, Janet
Rasmussen, Linda L
Raoberts, Dotti M
Morell, Denise J

Brown, Peggy J
Rettman, Debbie J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, All Events- HDCP 50-64, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Altenburg, Kathy M
2 Wade, TinaC

Florida State Tournaments - Open
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

29 711
17 703
29 702
26 700
43 698
26 697
51 694
$1,997.00
Entry  Score
19 794
32 714
30 712
48 692
28 689
11 687
54 679
9 675
42 673
3 669
32 669
45 669
$1,613.00
$3,610.00
Entry  Score
19 2177
24 2115
30 2,035
48 2,033
45 1,991
9 1,985
11 1,966
34 1964
$708.00
Entry  Score
40 2,185
17 2,105

$137.00
$130.00
$125.00
$120.00
$115.00
$110.00
$105.00

Prize
$200.00
$175.00
$160.00
$155.00
$150.00
$150.00
$140.00
$140.00
$120.00

$74.33

$74.33
$74.34

Prize
$125.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00

$80.00

$75.00
$60.00
$58.00

Prize
$125.00
$110.00

N Fort Myers, FL
Miami Gardens, FL
N Fort Myers, FL
Brandon, FL

N Fort Myers, FL
Brandon, FL

Punta Gorda, FL

From

Sanderson, FL
Clearwater, FL
Bradenton, FL
Melbourne, FL
Rotonda, FL
Sarasota, FL

Port Charlotte, FL
Estero, FL
Loxahatchee, FL
Tavares, FL
Clearwater, FL
Fort Walton Beach, FL

From

Sanderson, FL
JACKSONVILLE, FL
Bradenton, FL
Melbourne, FL

Fort Walton Beach, FL
Estero, FL

Sarasota, FL

Oldsmar, FL

From
Hudson, FL
Miami Gardens, FL

Final Prize Listing

Nov 20, 2024 07:22 PM

Page 2 of 3



Harding, Michelle S
Sullivan, LydiaK
Johns, Bonnett D
Llanos, Ruth
Volentine, Syndiee
Boyd, Kelly S
Harper, Denise J

10 Snyder, Cynthia A
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, All Events- Scr, Scratch

Place Team name

Batt, Barbara
Owen-Cipielewski, Beth
Altenburg, Kathy M
Grich, Cindy L

Stewart, KristinaR
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Florida State Tournaments - Open

Final Prize Listing

FSUSBC- 2024 Annua Senior Womens

Sorted By Event, Division

17
19
18
22
29

9
26
29

$884.00

Entry

$524.00

$2,116.00

$12,536.00

2,067
2,063
2,059
2,048
2,041
2,040
2,025
2,013

$105.00
$100.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$54.00
$50.00

Prize
$125.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00

$84.00

Miami Gardens, FL
Sanderson, FL
Miami Gardens, FL
Kissimmee, FL

N Fort Myers, FL
Estero, FL
Brandon, FL

N Fort Myers, FL

From

JACKSONVILLE, FL

Bradenton, FL
Hudson, FL
Bradenton, FL

N Fort Myers, FL
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