## Florida State Tournaments - Open

#### **Final Prize Listing**

FSUSBC- 2024 Annual Senior Womens Sorted By Event, Division

## Team, Team, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	EASY ROLLERS	17	2,698	\$800.00	Miami Gardens, FL
2	SUNCOAST LADIES	40	2,693	\$600.00	Hudson, FL
3	SUNRISE FLOSSY POSSE	36	2,666	\$560.00	Weston, FL
4	DANGEROUS DAMES	26	2,636	\$490.00	Brandon, FL
5	TEN IN THE PIT	15	2,631	\$480.00	Miami Gardens, FL
6	FULL DYE SHIRTS	9	2,628	\$475.00	Estero, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,405.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,405.00

#### **Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped**

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Prize</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Batt, Barbara / Hernandez, Jennifer	24	1,402	\$400.00	JACKSONVILLE, FL
2	Whitten, Debbie / Sullivan, Lydia K	19	1,387	\$380.00	Sanderson, FL
3	Rasmussen, Linda L / Foley, Susan S	48	1,362	\$350.00	Melbourne, FL
4	Spears, Monette K / Henry, Darlene	39	1,351	\$330.00	Weirsdale, FL
5	Gruelle, Virginia C / Scheetz, Kristi	41	1,348	\$310.00	Lehigh Acres, FL
6	Bostic, Avis C / Sumlin, Tina J	32	1,332	\$300.00	Clearwater, FL
7	Moskowitz, Wendy B / Espinola, Amy	44	1,331	\$240.00	Coral Springs, FL
8	Backus, Paula / Nowall, Lucinda M	5	1,315	\$235.00	Cape Coral, FL
9	Harding, Michelle S / Tynes, Robin M	17	1,312	\$230.00	Miami Gardens, FL
10	Owen-Cipielewski, Beth / Peacock, Jennifer L	6	1,310	\$220.00	Bradenton, FL
11	Smith, Gina R / Leathem, Michelle L	40	1,309	\$210.00	Hudson, FL
12	Roberts, Dotti M / Bright, Fran D	45	1,307	\$200.00	Fort Walton Beach, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,405.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,405.00

# Singles, Singles- Division 1, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Altenburg, Kathy M	40	773	\$200.00	Hudson, FL
2	Harding, Michelle S	17	764	\$175.00	Miami Gardens, FL
3	McClamma, Maureen	7	726	\$170.00	N Fort Myers, FL
4	Johns, Bonnett D	18	722	\$160.00	Miami Gardens, FL
5	Llanos, Ruth	22	721	\$155.00	Kissimmee, FL
6	Boyd, Kelly S	9	716	\$150.00	Estero, FL
7	Richardson, Annette	28	715	\$145.00	Rotonda, FL

#### Florida State Tournaments - Open

#### **Final Prize Listing**

#### FSUSBC- 2024 Annual Senior Womens

## Sorted By Event, Division

8	Snyder, Cynthia A	29	711	\$137.00	N Fort Myers, FL
9	Wade, Tina C	17	703	\$130.00	Miami Gardens, FL
10	Volentine, Syndiee	29	702	\$125.00	N Fort Myers, FL
11	Harper, Denise J	26	700	\$120.00	Brandon, FL
12	Gross, Anita L	43	698	\$115.00	N Fort Myers, FL
13	Acevedo, Debbie A	26	697	\$110.00	Brandon, FL
14	Hall, Laura A	51	694	\$105.00	Punta Gorda, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,997.00

#### Singles, Singles- Division 2, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Whitten, Debbie	19	794	\$200.00	Sanderson, FL
2	Ellis, Gail G	32	714	\$175.00	Clearwater, FL
3	Romig, Janet	30	712	\$160.00	Bradenton, FL
4	Rasmussen, Linda L	48	692	\$155.00	Melbourne, FL
5	O'Connell, Roberta L	28	689	\$150.00	Rotonda, FL
6	Brown, Peggy J	11	687	\$150.00	Sarasota, FL
7	Cyr, Deborah J	54	679	\$140.00	Port Charlotte, FL
8	Morell, Denise J	9	675	\$140.00	Estero, FL
9	Huber, Patty M	42	673	\$120.00	Loxahatchee, FL
10	Killian, Bonnie J	3	669	\$74.33	Tavares, FL
10	Sumlin, Tina J	32	669	\$74.33	Clearwater, FL
10	Roberts, Dotti M	45	669	\$74.34	Fort Walton Beach, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,613.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,610.00

#### All Events, All Events- 65 and over, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Whitten, Debbie	19	2,177	\$125.00	Sanderson, FL
2	Batt, Barbara	24	2,115	\$110.00	JACKSONVILLE, FL
3	Romig, Janet	30	2,035	\$100.00	Bradenton, FL
4	Rasmussen, Linda L	48	2,033	\$100.00	Melbourne, FL
5	Roberts, Dotti M	45	1,991	\$80.00	Fort Walton Beach, FL
6	Morell, Denise J	9	1,985	\$75.00	Estero, FL
7	Brown, Peggy J	11	1,966	\$60.00	Sarasota, FL
8	Rettman, Debbie J	34	1,964	\$58.00	Oldsmar, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$708.00

### All Events, All Events- HDCP 50-64, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Altenburg, Kathy M	40	2,185	\$125.00	Hudson, FL
2	Wade, Tina C	17	2,105	\$110.00	Miami Gardens, FL

#### Florida State Tournaments - Open

#### **Final Prize Listing**

#### FSUSBC- 2024 Annual Senior Womens

## Sorted By Event, Division

3	Harding, Michelle S	17	2,067	\$105.00	Miami Gardens, FL
4	Sullivan, Lydia K	19	2,063	\$100.00	Sanderson, FL
5	Johns, Bonnett D	18	2,059	\$90.00	Miami Gardens, FL
6	Llanos, Ruth	22	2,048	\$90.00	Kissimmee, FL
7	Volentine, Syndiee	29	2,041	\$80.00	N Fort Myers, FL
8	Boyd, Kelly S	9	2,040	\$80.00	Estero, FL
9	Harper, Denise J	26	2,025	\$54.00	Brandon, FL
10	Snyder, Cynthia A	29	2,013	\$50.00	N Fort Myers, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$884.00

## All Events, All Events- Scr, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Batt, Barbara	24	1,935	\$125.00	JACKSONVILLE, FL
2	Owen-Cipielewski, Beth	6	1,868	\$110.00	Bradenton, FL
3	Altenburg, Kathy M	40	1,861	\$105.00	Hudson, FL
4	Grich, Cindy L	30	1,855	\$100.00	Bradenton, FL
5	Stewart, Kristina R	7	1,847	\$84.00	N Fort Myers, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$524.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,116.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$12,536.00